DETAIL A
FOAM / LIQUID
LEVEL
DETAIL B
REAL TIME
CRYSTALLIZATION
DETAIL C
REAL TIME

2 - 2” Tri-Clamp®
3 - 3” Tri-Clamp®
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
V  6  B  2  1  B  D 1  JEXAMPLE:
VISION SYSTEM
V   - North American standard
VE - European standard
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS
6 - NEMA 4 weather proof, IP66
7 - Explosion proof (US) or Flame proof (Europe)
CAMERA OPTIONS
B - B & W camera
L - Low Light B & W camera
C - Color camera
I  - Infrared (near) B & W
E - Ethernet Network Video camera
LENS OPTIONS
(Note: Some lenses are not available with certain
mounting connections. Consult your binder for details)
2 - 56° (H) x 43° (V) x 69° (D)
3 - 69° (H) x 53° (V) x 80° (D)
6 - 41° (H) x 31° (V) x 50° (D)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a non WP or EXP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a WP enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in an IP/WP enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in an EXP enclosure.
PSU enclosure is rated Class I, Div 1, Groups C & D.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in non WP or FP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B - 316 L Stainless Steel*
D - Hastelloy® C-276 or equal
E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
F - Glass (BoroPlus™)**
LIGHT OPTIONS
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
J - HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
N - Camera only - will not accept an
      integral light
0 - Combo w/o light - will accept an
     existing light (Note: Without a
     light source the camera cannot
     maintain WP or EXP integrity)
NON WETTED MATERIAL
0 - No flange required (if selecting a flanged
     model). Select this option when choosing
     NPT or Tri-Clamp® models also.
1 - 150 # carbon steel ANSI flange
2 - 150 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
3 - 300 # carbon steel ANSI flange
4 - 300 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
6 - 16 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
7 - 16 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
8 - 10 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
9 - 10 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C family of
 alloys or equal at their own cost
** Not available with all models
23.5”
[643 mm]
5.25”
[133 mm]
4.0” Typ.
[102 mm]
Ø 2.0” Typical
[51 mm]
Ø 5.5” Typical
[ 140 mm]
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

4 =Ethernet, US Format *
5 =Ethernet, Euro Format*
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N TA9618-1  Rev. 5
CANTY
Basket / Peeler Style CBB1100-6OD
Continuous / Pusher Style
Video Output
0 =EIA U.S. B&W Format
1 =CCIR Euro B&W Format
2 =NTSC U.S. Color Format
3 =PAL Euro Colour Format
4 =Ethernet, US Format *
5 =Ethernet, Euro Format*
Environmental Rating
1 = Explosion Proof (120V)
2 = Flame Proof (240V)
3 = WP (120V)
4 = IP (240V)
Camera / Light options
1 = 1SRDO (Toroidal light with dimmer)
2 = 1SDO (Standard light with dimmer)
3 = Remote flex bundle lighting (72” TYP.)
Wetted Material
B = 316 Stainless Steel
D = Hastelloy® C276
Same part number structure as above. Consult factory if alternate mounting angle is required.
Spraytube
0 = None
1 = Spraytube
Outer Diameter
Specify Outer Diameter in inches
Ie. 6”
CDD13010B
Wetted Material
B = 316 Stainless Steel
D = Hastelloy® C276
Mounting options
1 = Flanged
2 = Tri-Clamp®
Spray Ring
0 = None
1 = Spray Ring
Size
2 = 2” (only in Flange Mount)
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
 Decanter / Inverted Basket Style (Sightflow mount)
Gasket Material
B = Buna
V = Viton®
* qty. 5 client CantyVisionClient™software included. No Vector required.
Environmental Rating
1 = Explosion Proof (120V)
2 = Flame Proof (240V)
3 = WP (120V)
4 = IP (240V)
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
5

Dimensional Information
Ordering Information
How To Order : Select the appropriate options and build a part number as shown.
Camera System:            V7E21BC2J
VISION SYSTEM
V  -  NTSC (North American standard)
VE - PAL (European standard)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS
6 - NEMA 4 Weather proof, IP66
7 - Explosion Proof (US) or Flame Proof (Europe)
CAMERA OPTIONS
E - Ethernet Network Video
LENS OPTIONS
(Note: Some lenses are not available with certain
mounting connections. Consult your binder for details)
2 - 56° (H) x 43° (V)
3 - 76° (H) x 62° (V)
6 - 41° (H) x 31° (H)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC.  Supplied in a non
WP or EXP enclosure. User provides enclosure and
switch as needed.
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC. PSU in a WP enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. PSU in a WP enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. PSU in an EXP /FP enclosure.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. PSU in non WP or FP enclosure.
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B - 316L Stainless Steel
D - Hastelloy® C-276
E - Hastelloy® C-22®
MOUNTING CONNECTION
Consult the factory for additional sizes and ratings
C - 3” ANSI flange
D - 4” ANSI flange
G - 100 mm DIN flange
Q - 80 mm DIN flange
NON WETTED MATERIAL
0 -  No flange required (if selecting a flanged
      model). Select this option when choosing
      NPT or Tri-clamp® models also)
1 - 150 # carbon steel ANSI flange
2 - 150 # 316L stainless steel ANSI flange
6 - 16 Bar carbon steel DIN  flange
7 - 16 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
8 - 10 Bar carbon steel DIN flange
9 - 10 Bar stainless steel DIN flange
LIGHT OPTIONS
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
J -  HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
Optional Jet Spray Ring: SR1A1CA
STYLE
1 - Open Channel
CLEANING SYSTEM
SR - Spray Ring
PRESSURE
A - 150#
1 - 10 Bar
2 - 16 Bar
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION
1 - 316L Stainless Steel
4 - Hastelloy® C-276
5 - Hastelloy® C-22®
Connection Size
C - 3” ANSI Flange
D - 4” ANSI Flange
J - 80 mm DIN Flange
K -  100 mm DIN Flange
INSERTION LENGTH
A - None (Flush Mount)
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622

During Crystal Growth
! Increased Efficiency During Filtration
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VOA743A1C
Video Format/Input Power
A - EIA B&W, 115V AC, 60 Hz  (North
American Standard)
B - CCIR B&W, 230V AC, 50 Hz
(European Standard)
C - NTSC Color, 115V AC, 60 Hz (North
American Standard)
D - PAL Color, 230V AC, 50 Hz
(European Standard)
Environmental Rating
6 - WP/ IP
7 - EXP/ FP
Data Outputs
A - None
B - 2 Channel 4-20 mA
C - 8 Channel 4-20 mA
D - OPC Interface
E - Modbus
Insertion Length
1 - Variable Depth (6”- 36”;
     152 mm- 914 mm)
2 - 42”  (1067 mm)
3 - 72”  (1829 mm)
4 - 102” (2591 mm)
! The Canty Vector System is included with the Crystal Scope.
Document P/N: TA10493-100 Rev. 3
CANTY
Connection
3 - 4” Tri-Clamp®
4 - 4” Flanged
5 - 6” Tri-Clamp®
6 - 6” Flanged
Wetted Material
1 - 316L Stainless Steel*
2 - Hastelloy® C276 Or Equal
3 - Hastelloy® C-22® OR Equal
O-Ring Material
B - Viton®
C - Buna
D - EPDM
E - Silicone
CANTYVISION™  HIGH SPEED IMAGE ANALYSIS SOFTWARE
Raw Image CantyVision™ scanned image
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
# Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy®
C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
Document P/N: TA10601-1 REV. 3
CANTY JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227           Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
 PARTICLE SIZE ANALYSIS
• Replaces and Correlates to Screen Analysis • Particle Area    • Particle Perimeter
• Distribution By Major, Minor Diameter • Histogram Distributions - Bin Size • Full EXCEL datalogging
• Visually Verifiable Results Via Live Images • Percent Passing by Volume vs. Size • Many Library Functions
• Provides Both A Real Time, In Flow Measurement And
A Continuous Real Time View Of The Product
• Various Process Connection Sizes Available  (Flanged,
Tri-Clamp®, Swagelok®, Tube or NPT)

CANTY
www.jmcanty.com All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S C - _ _ _ 1 _ 2 _
STYLE SELECTION
C - Industrial
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
G - Gigabit Ethernet, B&W, 1600 x 1200
H - Gigabit Ethernet, Color, 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Backlighting
L - Back / Front (Ringlight), Black Speck Only
TRAY MATERIAL
2 - Stainless Steel
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 V AC 60Hz
2 - 230 V AC 50Hz
LENS
1 - Macro Zoom
     PS range 10-6000 Microns
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories
2 - Black Speck Only
3 - Particle Size and Black Speck
* Fines separator is used to separate small particles (under 80 micron) for optimal particle orientation. Consult factory if required
  for your application.
Live Image Black Speck Detection
41.72
[1059 mm]
52.89
[1343 mm]
18.00
[457 mm]